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 Outright Results
Geordie Fawcett Memorial Autocross

6/12/2015

77.9583 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F1 0 0 80.51 0 77.958 0 78.695 0 0 1 1

80.3676 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F2 0 0 80.24 1 80.367 0 80.901 1 0 2 1

80.45232 Darren Wythe Commodore D 0 0 84.191 0 80.452 0 81.805 1 0 3 1

80.93334 Ben McKee Escort D 0 0 84.765 0 80.933 0 82.861 0 0 4 2

81.0021 Peter Seid Subaru WRX F1 0 0 83.585 0 82.896 1 81.002 0 0 5 2

81.65135 Cody Richards Escort D 0 0 85 0 81.651 0 84.282 1 0 6 3

81.8622 Sir Leslie Noonan Grandpa Mazda Familia F1 0 0 83.437 0 81.862 0 84.555 0 0 7 3

82.2934 Russell McKenzie Pulsar GTIR 4WD F1 0 0 86.725 0 82.293 0 82.324 0 0 8 4

82.4224 Damian Quirk Pulsar C 0 0 84.686 0 82.42 0 86.966 0 0 9 1

82.58952 Chris Hall Datun 260Z I 0 0 82.589 0 84.085 0 85.222 0 0 10 1

82.6597 Jason Selmon Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 83.788 0 82.659 0 82.025 1 0 11 2

83.94712 Paul Hocking Pulsar SSS A 0 0 85.208 0 83.947 0 0 0 12 1

84.56710 Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift GTI A 0 0 86.673 0 84.567 0 85.714 0 0 13 2

84.59911 Darren Watkins Toyota Corolla A 0 0 86.319 0 84.684 0 84.599 0 0 14 3

84.91353 Jake Gladman Ford Laser J2 0 0 85.849 0 84.913 0 85.375 0 0 15 1

84.95719 Greg Pitt Nissan F1 0 0 85.993 0 85.786 0 84.957 0 0 16 5

85.06842 Reg Johnson Datsun 200B H 0 0 86.324 0 85.068 0 85.61 0 0 17 1

85.09138 Dan Keirce Datsun 1600 D 0 0 88.835 0 85.091 0 87.582 0 0 18 4

85.72937 Matt Davies Escort D 0 0 86.567 0 93.627 0 85.729 0 0 19 5

85.83640 Aaron Windus Commodore D 0 0 91.315 3 85.836 0 88.462 1 0 20 6

85.89649 Rod Robson Honda CRX I 0 0 84.233 10 85.896 0 87.598 0 0 21 2

85.98522 Stefan Dekker MR2 C 0 0 90.337 0 87.577 0 85.985 0 0 22 2

86.33164 Drew Gladman Ford Laser J2 0 0 86.653 0 86.331 0 88.541 0 0 23 2

86.70151 Rod Hall Gemini RB I 0 0 87.409 0 86.701 0 87.947 0 0 24 3

87.00436 Kayne Begbie Honda I 0 0 87.004 0 94.506 0 100.604 0 0 25 4
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87.3961 Sharon Pitt Nissan L 0 0 90.531 0 87.39 0 89.611 0 0 26 1

87.446 Robert Prosser Toyota Celica H 0 0 97.237 0 87.4 0 90.271 0 0 27 2

87.41148 Darren Hetherington Corolla I 0 0 87.788 0 87.411 0 89.714 0 0 28 5

87.72825 Arron Secombe Hillman Hunter C 0 0 89.458 0 88.593 0 87.728 0 0 29 3

87.75620 Nathan Lowe Falcon B 0 0 91.102 0 87.756 0 89.387 0 0 30 1

88.27644 Marc Salter Corolla H 0 0 88.316 0 88.276 0 90.21 0 0 31 3

88.35859 Will Argoon Falcon J3 0 0 88.358 0 89.299 0 101.793 0 0 32 1

88.46221 Sean Payne Commodore D 0 0 98.424 0 88.462 0 89.136 0 0 33 7

88.63855 Matt Jones Commodore J3 0 0 92.358 0 88.638 0 107.205 1 0 34 2

88.6815 Gav Porthouse Hillman Hunter C 0 0 96.827 0 92.139 0 88.68 0 0 35 4

88.69562 Stacey Noonan Mazda Familia L 0 0 92.646 0 88.695 0 90.415 0 0 36 1

88.949 Greg Cray Holden Barina A 0 0 90.771 0 88.94 0 88.943 0 0 37 4

89.42818 Wayne Sanders Toyota Supra B 0 0 90.091 0 89.428 0 90.864 0 0 38 2

89.42833 Kevin Raedel Falcon D 0 0 89.458 0 93.98 2 89.428 0 0 38 8

89.80329 Darren Windus Commodore D 0 0 89.803 0 93.482 0 101.409 1 0 40 9

90.05717 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0 0 90.8 0 91.46 0 90.057 0 0 41 3

90.1947 Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0 0 95.134 0 92.703 0 90.19 0 0 42 6

90.21223 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0 0 93.351 0 92.848 0 90.212 0 0 43 5

90.43858 Tyler Mabbitt Mazda 323 PEERS M J3 0 0 91.519 0 90.438 0 92.392 1 0 44 3

90.87530 Jordan Douglas Pulsar SSS D 0 0 93.002 0 90.875 0 0 0 45 10

92.06357 Chloe Wythe Corolla J3 0 0 96.746 0 93.862 0 92.063 0 0 46 4

92.46254 Ben Ogden Mini Racin Red J2 0 0 105.246 0 96.998 0 92.462 0 0 47 3

92.66314 Mark Smith Nissan EXA A 0 0 104.791 0 93.236 0 92.663 0 0 48 5

92.89845 Nathan Sanders Mitsubishi Lancer H 0 0 92.898 0 93.316 0 94.311 0 0 49 4

93.36731 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0 0 94.559 0 93.553 0 93.367 0 0 50 11
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94.17813 Chris Stevens Stanza D 0 0 104.457 0 94.178 0 94.931 0 0 51 12

94.96828 Terry Brain Datsun 1600 D 0 0 103.352 0 95.362 0 94.968 0 0 52 13

95.35241 Tim Ogden Mini H 0 0 95.352 0 97.847 0 97.951 0 0 0 53 5

96.65556 Heath Salter Corolla J3 0 0 114.822 0 100.084 0 96.655 0 0 54 5

102.66139 Nathan Stevens Datsun Stanza D 0 0 256.5 0 182.392 0 97.661 1 0 55 14

104.24427 Daniel Stevens Datsun Stanza D 0 0 110.883 0 104.244 0 110.344 1 0 56 15

2000 0 0 0 0 0 57 2
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Geordie Fawcett Memorial Autocross
Classes  Results

Class

A0-1800 Standard
83.94712 Paul Hocking Pulsar SSS A 0.000 0 0 83.947 0 0 0 12 185.208

84.56710 Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift GTI A 0.000 0 0 84.567 0 85.714 0 0 13 286.673

84.59911 Darren Watkins Toyota Corolla A 0.000 0 0 84.684 0 84.599 0 0 14 386.319

88.9409 Greg Cray Holden Barina A 0.000 0 0 88.94 0 88.943 0 0 37 490.771

92.66314 Mark Smith Nissan EXA A 0.000 0 0 93.236 0 92.663 0 0 48 5104.791

BOver 1800cc Standard
87.75620 Nathan Lowe Falcon B 0.000 0 0 87.756 0 89.387 0 0 30 191.102

89.42818 Wayne Sanders Toyota Supra B 0.000 0 0 89.428 0 90.864 0 0 38 290.091

90.05717 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0.000 0 0 91.46 0 90.057 0 0 41 390.8

C0-1600cc Modified
82.42024 Damian Quirk Pulsar C 0.000 0 0 82.42 0 86.966 0 0 9 184.686

85.98522 Stefan Dekker MR2 C 0.000 0 0 87.577 0 85.985 0 0 22 290.337

87.72825 Arron Secombe Hillman Hunter C 0.000 0 0 88.593 0 87.728 0 0 29 389.458

88.68015 Gav Porthouse Hillman Hunter C 0.000 0 0 92.139 0 88.68 0 0 35 496.827

90.21223 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0.000 0 0 92.848 0 90.212 0 0 43 593.351
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D1601 - 2000cc Modified
80.45232 Darren Wythe Commodore D 0.000 0 0 80.452 0 81.805 1 0 3 184.191

80.93334 Ben McKee Escort D 0.000 0 0 80.933 0 82.861 0 0 4 284.765

81.65135 Cody Richards Escort D 0.000 0 0 81.651 0 84.282 1 0 6 385

85.09138 Dan Keirce Datsun 1600 D 0.000 0 0 85.091 0 87.582 0 0 18 488.835

85.72937 Matt Davies Escort D 0.000 0 0 93.627 0 85.729 0 0 19 586.567

85.83640 Aaron Windus Commodore D 0.000 0 3 85.836 0 88.462 1 0 20 691.315

88.46221 Sean Payne Commodore D 0.000 0 0 88.462 0 89.136 0 0 33 798.424

89.42833 Kevin Raedel Falcon D 0.000 0 0 93.98 2 89.428 0 0 38 889.458

89.80329 Darren Windus Commodore D 0.000 0 0 93.482 0 101.409 1 0 40 989.803

90.87530 Jordan Douglas Pulsar SSS D 0.000 0 0 90.875 0 0 0 45 1093.002

93.36731 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0.000 0 0 93.553 0 93.367 0 0 50 1194.559

94.17813 Chris Stevens Stanza D 0.000 0 0 94.178 0 94.931 0 0 51 12104.457

94.96828 Terry Brain Datsun 1600 D 0.000 0 0 95.362 0 94.968 0 0 52 13103.352

102.66139 Nathan Stevens Datsun Stanza D 0.000 0 0 182.392 0 97.661 1 0 55 14256.5

104.24427 Daniel Stevens Datsun Stanza D 0.000 0 0 104.244 0 110.344 1 0 56 15110.883

FFour Wheel Drive Standard
77.9583 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F 0.000 0 0 77.958 0 78.695 0 0 1 180.51

81.0021 Peter Seid Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 82.896 1 81.002 0 0 5 283.585

81.8622 Sir Leslie Noonan Grandp Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 81.862 0 84.555 0 0 7 383.437

82.2934 Russell McKenzie Pulsar GTIR 4WD F 0.000 0 0 82.293 0 82.324 0 0 8 486.725

84.95719 Greg Pitt Nissan F 0.000 0 0 85.786 0 84.957 0 0 16 585.993
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FFour  Wheel Drive Modified
80.3676 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 1 80.367 0 80.901 1 0 2 180.24

82.6597 Jason Selmon Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 0 82.659 0 82.025 1 0 11 283.788

HHistoric Plated
85.06842 Reg Johnson Datsun 200B H 0.000 0 0 85.068 0 85.61 0 0 17 186.324

87.40046 Robert Prosser Toyota Celica H 0.000 0 0 87.4 0 90.271 0 0 27 297.237

88.27644 Marc Salter Corolla H 0.000 0 0 88.276 0 90.21 0 0 31 388.316

92.89845 Nathan Sanders Mitsubishi Lancer H 0.000 0 0 93.316 0 94.311 0 0 49 492.898

95.35241 Tim Ogden Mini H 0.000 0 0 97.847 0 97.951 0 0 0 53 595.352

ISpecials
82.58952 Chris Hall Datun 260Z I 0.000 0 0 84.085 0 85.222 0 0 10 182.589

85.89649 Rod Robson Honda CRX I 0.000 0 10 85.896 0 87.598 0 0 21 284.233

86.70151 Rod Hall Gemini RB I 0.000 0 0 86.701 0 87.947 0 0 24 387.409

87.00436 Kayne Begbie Honda I 0.000 0 0 94.506 0 100.604 0 0 25 487.004

87.41148 Darren Hetherington Corolla I 0.000 0 0 87.411 0 89.714 0 0 28 587.788

90.19047 Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0.000 0 0 92.703 0 90.19 0 0 42 695.134

J2Juniors 14-16 Years
84.91353 Jake Gladman Ford Laser J2 0.000 0 0 84.913 0 85.375 0 0 15 185.849

86.33164 Drew Gladman Ford Laser J2 0.000 0 0 86.331 0 88.541 0 0 23 286.653

92.46254 Ben Ogden Mini Racin Red J2 0.000 0 0 96.998 0 92.462 0 0 47 3105.246
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J3Juniors 16-18 Years
88.35859 Will Argoon Falcon J3 0.000 0 0 89.299 0 101.793 0 0 32 188.358

88.63855 Matt Jones Commodore J3 0.000 0 0 88.638 0 107.205 1 0 34 292.358

90.43858 Tyler Mabbitt Mazda 323 PEERS J3 0.000 0 0 90.438 0 92.392 1 0 44 391.519

92.06357 Chloe Wythe Corolla J3 0.000 0 0 93.862 0 92.063 0 0 46 496.746

96.65556 Heath Salter Corolla J3 0.000 0 0 100.084 0 96.655 0 0 54 5114.822

LLadies
87.39061 Sharon Pitt Nissan L 0.000 0 0 87.39 0 89.611 0 0 26 190.531

88.69562 Stacey Noonan Mazda Familia L 0.000 0 0 88.695 0 90.415 0 0 36 192.646
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